Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

GLENSWAY BLADES LITTLE NICK

GLENSWAY BLADES NIKKI

GLENSWAY FANTOMS PREMIER

GLENSWAY FUN 4 DITTO

GLENSWAY RAIDERS WILLIAM

Equine Registry

DoB

25-Dec-2003

25-Oct-2002

30-Dec-1998

14-Nov-2005

24-Oct-2000

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Stallion

Stallion

Reg
5478
4813
2429
6797

4155

GLENSWAY FLASHS NIKITA (1993)

Sire Damsire

GLENSWAY RAIDER'S GOLD N IVORY MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
GLENSWAY RAIDER'S GOLD N IVORY MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
FANTOM MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
LITTLEWOODS PREMIER DUN 4 FUN MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)

SCOTT CREEK SUNDANCE RAIDER (IMPMISALETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA)
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